STATUS

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

CALENDARED

FUNDING
COUNTY PLAN NAME AMOUNT
REQUESTED
Imperial First Step to Success $531,120
icide P tion Project:
Ventura Suicide Prevention Projec $241,367
Bartenders as Gatekeepers
Ventura Push Technology Project $438,933
Text 2 Grow-Giving Resource
Del Norte 262,846
Outreach & Wellness >
Affirming Cultural Competence
. Education & Provider Training:
San Luis . . .
. Offering Innovative Solutions to $554,729
Obispo
Increased LGBTQ Mental Health
Care Access (SLO ACCEPTance)
. 3-by-3 Developmental Screening
San Luis . N
. Partnership Parents and Pediatric $859,998
Obispo .
Practices
Santa Resiliency Interventions for Sexual
2,600,000
Barbara Abuse (RISE) 2

PROJECT

DURATION

15 Months
3 Years
3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

4 Years

2 Years

DRAFT
PROPOSAL
SUBMITTED
TO OAC
3/8/2018

3/5/2018

3/5/2018
5/2/2018
5/22/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

N/A

FINAL PLAN
SUBMITTED
TO OAC

4/18/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

6/18/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

4/12/2018

COMMISSION

MEETING

JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

CALENDARED: County has met all the minimum regulatory requirements for Innovation - Section 3580.010, and three (3) local approval
steps; 30 day public comment, Local Mental Health Board/Commission hearing, and Board of Supervisor (BOS) approval

STATUS

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT
DRAFT

DRAFT

DRAFT

FUNDING
AMOUNT

COUNTY PLAN NAME
REQUESTED

Building a Compassionate

Tuolomne Response to Trauma in a Rural $1,248,073
Community
h Impl tati
Santa Clara eadspace Implementation $5,388,913
Project
San Diego ADAPT (INN 18) $4,773,040
The Multiple- izati h
Kings e Mu |p? Organization S'ared 41,663,631
Telepsychiatry (MOST) Project
Activities for | ing Lati
Monterey ctivities for Increasing Latino 41,240,000
Engagement
T tation C hi
Monterey ransportation ?ac ing by $1,234,000
Wellness Navigators
Enhancing Workforce Training
Los Angeles through Mixed Reality $6,683,164
Approaches
Los Angeles Therapeutic Transportation $7,463,576
Ongoing Focused Support to
| R Rates f
Los Angeles mporve ecove.r\{ a. es for $13,888,914
Conservatees Living in the
Community
Tehama TECH SUITE $118,088
Tri-City TECH SUITE $1,674,755
City of
o TECH SUITE $462,916
Berkeley
Riverside TECH SUITE $25,950,000

PROJECT

DURATION

5 Years

5 years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

5 Years

3 Years

5 Years

2 Years
4 Years

3 Years

4 Years

DRAFT
PROPOSAL
SUBMITTED
TO OAC
3/26/2018
6/21/2018
1/3/2018

6/13/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

6/22/2018

6/22/2018

6/22/2018

3/28/2018
4/5/2018

4/24/2018
4/9/2018

FINAL PLAN
SUBMITTED
TO OAC

6/19/2018
Expected

7/16/2018
6/21/2018

4/6/2018

COMMISSION

MEETING

1of2



DRAFT

FUNDING PROJECT PROPOSAL FINAL PLAN COMMISSION
STATUS PLAN NAME AMOUNT SUBMITTED
DURATION SUBMITTED MEETING
REQUESTED TO OAC
TO OAC
DRAFT Monterey TECH SUITE $2,526,000 3 Years 5/2/2018
DRAFT San Mateo TECH SUITE $3,872,167 2 Years 5/9/2018 6/4/2018
DRAFT Marin TECH SUITE $638,000 21 Months 4/30/2018
S
DRAFT an TECH SUITE $2,273,000 SYears | 5/17/2018
Francisco
Santa
DRAFT TECH SUITE $4,912,852 5 Years 6/6/2018
Barbara
DRAFT Santa Clara TECH SUITE $4,373,886
DRAFT Inyo TECH SUITE S448,757 3 Years 7/2/2018
DRAFT Alameda Cannabis P0|ICV' and Education 41,484,375 3Years, 3 3/12/2018 Expected
Project months Late June
C ity A tand E ted
DRAFT Alameda ST oS AL ElL $9,916,894 SYears | 3/22/2018 = \Pete
Transport Team (CAT) Late June
DRAFT Alamedsa Transitional Afge Youtl? Emotional $454,907 2 Years, 6 3/22/2018 Expected
Emancipation Circles Months Late June
Introducing Neuroplasticity to Expected
DRAFT Alameda Mental Health Services for $1,734,813 4 Years 4/18/2018 P
. Late June
Children
S
DRAFT ar.1 Wellness in the Streets $1,750,000 5 Years 5/17/2018
Francisco
Addressing Metabolic Syndrome
DRAFT Tulare and Its Components in Consumers| $1,382,734 5 Years 12/15/2017
Taking Antipsychotic Medication
DRAFT Tulare Connectedness2Community $765,175 5 Years 12/15/2017
Enhancing the J t
DRAFT Calaveras R e $710,609 SYears = 6/6/2018
Wellness/Peer Navigator Program
DRAFT City of Trauma-Informed Care for %0 6/29/2018
Berkeley Educators

DRAFT: A County plan submitted to the OAC that contains some of the regulatory requirements, including but not limited to a full budget
and budget narrative; still may require technical assistance and is considered the last version before the FINAL is submitted
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