STATUS	COUNTY	PLAN NAME	FUNDING AMOUNT REQUESTED	PROJECT DURATION	DRAFT PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO OAC	FINAL PLAN SUBMITTED TO OAC	COMMISSION MEETING
CALENDARED	Imperial	First Step to Success	\$531,120	15 Months	3/8/2018	4/18/2018	JULY
CALENDARED	Ventura	Suicide Prevention Project: Bartenders as Gatekeepers	\$241,367	3 Years	3/5/2018	6/8/2018	JULY
CALENDARED	Ventura	Push Technology Project	\$438,933	3 Years	3/5/2018	6/8/2018	JULY
CALENDARED	Del Norte	Text 2 Grow-Giving Resource Outreach & Wellness	\$262,846	3 Years	5/2/2018 5/22/2018	6/18/2018	JULY
CALENDARED	San Luis Obispo	Affirming Cultural Competence Education & Provider Training: Offering Innovative Solutions to Increased LGBTQ Mental Health Care Access (SLO ACCEPTance)	\$554,729	4 Years	4/20/2018	6/8/2018	AUGUST
CALENDARED	San Luis Obispo	3-by-3 Developmental Screening Partnership Parents and Pediatric Practices	\$859,998	4 Years	4/20/2018	6/8/2018	AUGUST
CALENDARED	Santa Barbara	Resiliency Interventions for Sexual Abuse (RISE)	\$2,600,000	2 Years	N/A	4/12/2018	AUGUST

<u>CALENDARED</u>: County has met all the minimum regulatory requirements for Innovation - Section 3580.010, and three (3) local approval steps; 30 day public comment, Local Mental Health Board/Commission hearing, and Board of Supervisor (BOS) approval

STATUS	COUNTY	PLAN NAME	FUNDING AMOUNT REQUESTED	PROJECT DURATION	DRAFT PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO OAC	FINAL PLAN SUBMITTED TO OAC	COMMISSION MEETING
DRAFT	Tuolomne	Building a Compassionate Response to Trauma in a Rural Community	\$1,248,073	5 Years	3/26/2018	6/19/2018	
DRAFT	Santa Clara	headspace Implementation Project	\$5,388,913		6/21/2018	Expected 7/16/2018	
DRAFT	San Diego	ADAPT (INN 18)	\$4,773,040	5 years	1/3/2018	6/21/2018	
DRAFT	Kings	The Multiple-Organization Shared Telepsychiatry (MOST) Project	\$1,663,631	3 Years	6/13/2018		
DRAFT	Monterey	Activities for Increasing Latino Engagement	\$1,240,000	3 Years	5/2/2018		
DRAFT	Monterey	Transportation Coaching by Wellness Navigators	\$1,234,000	3 Years	5/2/2018		
DRAFT	Los Angeles	Enhancing Workforce Training through Mixed Reality Approaches	\$6,683,164	5 Years	6/22/2018		
DRAFT	Los Angeles	Therapeutic Transportation	\$7,463,576	3 Years	6/22/2018		
DRAFT	Los Angeles	Ongoing Focused Support to Imporve Recovery Rates for Conservatees Living in the Community	\$13,888,914	5 Years	6/22/2018		
DRAFT	Tehama	TECH SUITE	\$118,088	2 Years	3/28/2018	4/6/2018	
DRAFT	Tri-City	TECH SUITE	\$1,674,755	4 Years	4/5/2018		
DRAFT	City of Berkeley	TECH SUITE	\$462,916	3 Years	4/24/2018		
DRAFT	Riverside	TECH SUITE	\$25,950,000	4 Years	4/9/2018		

STATUS	COUNTY	PLAN NAME	FUNDING AMOUNT REQUESTED	PROJECT DURATION	DRAFT PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO OAC	FINAL PLAN SUBMITTED TO OAC	COMMISSION MEETING
DRAFT	Monterey	TECH SUITE	\$2,526,000	3 Years	5/2/2018		
DRAFT	San Mateo	TECH SUITE	\$3,872,167	2 Years	5/9/2018	6/4/2018	
DRAFT	Marin	TECH SUITE	\$638,000	21 Months	4/30/2018		
DRAFT	San Francisco	TECH SUITE	\$2,273,000	5 Years	5/17/2018		
DRAFT	Santa Barbara	TECH SUITE	\$4,912,852	5 Years	6/6/2018		
DRAFT	Santa Clara	TECH SUITE	\$4,373,886				
DRAFT	Inyo	TECH SUITE	\$448,757	3 Years	7/2/2018		
DRAFT	Alameda	Cannabis Policy and Education Project	\$1,484,375	3 Years, 3 months	3/12/2018	Expected Late June	
DRAFT	Alameda	Community Assessment and Transport Team (CAT)	\$9,916,894	5 Years	3/22/2018	Expected Late June	
DRAFT	Alameda	Transitional Age Youth Emotional Emancipation Circles	\$454,907	2 Years, 6 Months	3/22/2018	Expected Late June	
DRAFT	Alameda	Introducing Neuroplasticity to Mental Health Services for Children	\$1,734,813	4 Years	4/18/2018	Expected Late June	
DRAFT	San Francisco	Wellness in the Streets	\$1,750,000	5 Years	5/17/2018		
DRAFT	Tulare	Addressing Metabolic Syndrome and Its Components in Consumers Taking Antipsychotic Medication	\$1,382,734	5 Years	12/15/2017		
DRAFT	Tulare	Connectedness2Community	\$765,175	5 Years	12/15/2017		
DRAFT	Calaveras	Enhancing the Journey to Wellness/Peer Navigator Program	\$710,609	5 Years	6/6/2018		
DRAFT	City of Berkeley	Trauma-Informed Care for Educators	\$0		6/29/2018		

<u>DRAFT</u>: A County plan submitted to the OAC that contains some of the regulatory requirements, including but not limited to a full budget and budget narrative; still may require technical assistance and is considered the last version before the FINAL is submitted